

## MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 73394817

Data publicarii: 20.09.22 Coduri CPV: 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 2.931,80 RON - 2.931,80 RON

Descriere: ADAPT.P.FURT.1/2-3/4-1 1.000 BUC 1.90 1.90 2.94 2.94 ADAPT.CONECTOR PLASTIC 1.000 BUC 1.08 1.08 1.51 1.51 CONECTOR FURTUN 1/2 1.000 BUC 11.27 11.27 15.97 15.97 BUIANDRUGI 2 M 2.000 BUC 21.64 43.28 42.02 84.04 DISC DIAMANT 230 SEGM 1.000 BUC 44.63 44.63 55.88 55.88 NISIP / SACI 50KG 4.000 SAC 5.50 22.00 10.08 40.32 CIMENT MULTIBAT 40 KG 4.000 SAC 22.62 90.48 26.05 104.20 HASIT 803 25KG PT.POLISTI 2.000 SAC 12.44 24.88 18.91 37.82 TRANSPORT 1.000 BUC 0.00 0.00 20.00 20.00 PURFOAM RINO MANUAL 650 1.000 BUC 17.77 17.77 22.69 22.69 ULEI K150 1L 2.000 BUC 11.00 22.00 14.29 28.58 VINCLU IMB.GAURIT 100X100X80X2 4.000 BUC 4.60 18.40 7.56 30.24 SURUB CU DIBLU 6X60 10.000 BUC 0.10 1.00 0.20 2.00 SURUB CU DIBLU 6X80 10.000 BUC 0.16 1.60 0.25 2.50 PENSULA 30 2.000 BUC 2.07 4.14 3.36 6.72 PENSULA 50 1.000 BUC 2.79 2.79 4.71 4.71 SET LACUIT MINI 1.000 BUC 4.33 4.33 5.88 5.88 CUTIT UNIVERSAL SUPORT 1.000 BUC 3.85 3.85 6.72 6.72 PENSULA 40 1.000 BUC 2.42 2.42 4.20 4.20 CONECTOR FURTUN RAPID 1.000 BUC 1.75 1.75 2.52 2.52 REZERVA CUTIT 18 CM 1.000 BUC 2.13 2.13 3.36 3.36 REZERVA TRAFLET 10CM 20011-1 1.000 BUC 2.65 2.65 4.20 4.20 SET LACUIT BURETE 5CM 86910520 3.000 BUC 3.44 10.32 4.20 12.60 CRIC HIDRAULIC AUTO THT109062 1.000 BUC 143.47 143.47 200.84 200.84 GALEATA ALBA 18 L 2.000 BUC 11.90 23.80 12.61 25.22 TIJA 14 1M 2.000 BUC 8.20 16.40 11.76 23.52 PLASA SUDATA FI 3.5 1.500 BUC 68.20 102.30 68.91 103.37 DISC 125 X 1.6 10.000 BUC 2.77 27.70 3.78 37.80 ELECTROZI 2.5X300 SUPERTIT FIN 0.500 KG